VERMONT JUDICIARY’S
NEXT GENERATION
CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM (NG-CMS)
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JANUARY 30, 2019

Patricia Gabel, Esq., State Court Administrator
Jeff Loewer, Chief Information Officer, Vermont Judiciary




NG-CMS Background and Project Overview

Link: Update to House Committee on Corrections and
Institutions, January 25, 2018



https://legislature.vermont.gov/Documents/2018/WorkGroups/House%20Corrections%20and%20Institutions/Vermont%20Judiciary/W%7EPatricia%20Gabel%7EVermont%20Judiciary's%20Next%20Generation%20Case%20Management%20System%7E1-25-2018.pdf
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Total Implementation Cost

B Project Planning and Oversight
B Licensing and Implementation
Infrastructure
Change Management and Supporting Software

B Staffing and Maintenance (Tech Fund)

Capital Appropriations

FY2016  $550K
FY2017  $4M

FY2018 $2.8M
FY2019 $1.5M

FY2020  $1.5M (Req)

FY2021 -

Court Technology Fund (Project Staffing,

Software Maintenance)

FY2018
FY2019
FY2020
FY2021

$500K
$500K
$841K
$582K

Total Implementation Cost

FY2016 - FY2021

$130K
$335K
$780K
$6.64M
$1.45M
$936K

$12.7M
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